
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOGAN	SQUARE	MUTUAL	AID	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $85.61
2025-06-01 ALDI	40030 txn_0eH8aR7 -$189.66 -$104.05
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_LgHRMVw -$60.55 -$164.60
2025-06-02 Donation	from	Abbey	Nawrocki txn_d7HYxgm $10.00 -$154.60
2025-06-02 Donation	from	Naiche	Adler txn_gnHJ8OV $32.26 -$122.34
2025-06-02 Donation	from	Patti	Townsend txn_GkHzQYa $150.00 $27.66
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Danielle	Lukowski txn_LgHRN60 $50.00 $77.66
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Navdeep	Sandhu txn_0eH8ayY $30.00 $107.66
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Gudrun	Juffer txn_5wHKppJ $107.53 $215.19
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Steven	Jaconette txn_lZH5rgw $100.00 $315.19
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Barber txn_BZH0NN6 $50.00 $365.19
2025-06-04 Donation	from	Sarah	Colley txn_K9HKvR8 $53.77 $418.96
2025-06-04 Donation	from	roy	garza txn_NQHZr5a $16.13 $435.09
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Helen	VanBeck txn_MNH576y $50.00 $485.09
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Ben	T txn_66HANYe $53.77 $538.86
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Brianne	Johnson txn_rYHPrB0 $53.77 $592.63
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Ericka	Simpson	Conner txn_brH76lR $107.53 $700.16
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Erika	Steiner txn_NQHZM8v $26.89 $727.05
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Caitlin	Shea txn_5wHKN7v $53.77 $780.82
2025-06-05 Groceries	food txn_XGH4qBv -$75.00 $705.82
2025-06-05 phone/internet	bill txn_5wHK6wz -$75.00 $630.82
2025-06-05 partial	rent	payment txn_YRHxABo -$75.00 $555.82
2025-06-05 Groceries	for	home txn_8rH70Pk -$75.00 $480.82
2025-06-05 Storage	expense txn_66HAWkp -$75.00 $405.82
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Alyse	Robinson txn_JxHEQdQ $18.00 $423.82
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Ruth	Lynch txn_p5Hogew $40.00 $463.82
2025-06-06 Groceries txn_JxHEWa0 -$75.00 $388.82
2025-06-06 Grocery txn_XGH4qwG -$66.00 $322.82
2025-06-06 Grocery txn_V0Hg42W -$9.00 $313.82
2025-06-06 Phone txn_2zHO825 -$75.00 $238.82
2025-06-06 Fathers	day	lunch txn_4dHXgvY -$75.00 $163.82
2025-06-07 Target txn_K9HKy8m -$268.89 -$105.07
2025-06-08 ALDI	40030 txn_R2HV9pM -$68.28 -$173.35
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_rYHPZdd -$70.24 -$243.59
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Laura	Neumeister	Wright txn_YRHxQqa $100.00 -$143.59
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Hannah	Israel txn_LgHRMXq $21.51 -$122.08
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Cayla	Tepper txn_p5Ho2xQ $53.77 -$68.31
2025-06-09 Grocery/Gas txn_mAHZ5yK -$75.00 -$143.31
2025-06-09 Comida txn_nEHpwYy -$19.30 -$162.61
2025-06-09 Compras txn_p5HowvM -$55.70 -$218.31
2025-06-10 Donation	from	Betsy	Elsaesser txn_LgHR924 $30.00 -$188.31
2025-06-10 Donation	from	Charlie	Schumann txn_OXH6vRz $10.00 -$178.31
2025-06-10 Donation	from	Kathleen	Volker txn_OXH6vWE $5.38 -$172.93
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Isabelle	Coudal txn_GkHzKpr $50.00 -$122.93
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Caitlin	Mills txn_PVHGgwY $10.76 -$112.17
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Abigail	Benedict txn_YRHxAdg $32.26 -$79.91
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Mary	Frances	Mathis txn_PVHGg4V $53.77 -$26.14



2025-06-11 Donation	from	Jamie	Herb txn_0eH8m7p $5.38 -$20.76
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Maria	Del	Zoppo txn_WBHWMbb $10.76 -$10.00
2025-06-12 Donation	from	A	Golden txn_zVHoqNe $48.39 $38.39
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Francisco	Borrayo txn_JxHEWno $53.77 $92.16
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Alyssa txn_a8HMlnW $107.53 $199.69

2025-06-12 Donation	from	Devon	Leichtman txn_66HAxAM $50.00 $249.69
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Delaney	Heffner txn_78Hyao9 $15.00 $264.69
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Meher	Rehman txn_QmH9dPd $21.51 $286.20
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Elise	Pelletier txn_R2HVeWa $21.51 $307.71
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Gina	Rizzo txn_9KH7m6R $21.51 $329.22
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Hannah	Campbell txn_vgH4l8P $26.89 $356.11
2025-06-14 Target txn_lZH5lX8 -$332.82 $23.29
2025-06-15 ALDI	40030 txn_nEHpbW4 -$165.50 -$142.21
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_zVHolby -$52.48 -$194.69
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Daniel	L	Szmyrgala txn_ZeH9L8P $53.77 -$140.92
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Lukas	Peterson txn_xQHdlnG $10.76 -$130.16
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Sean	Wolter txn_xQHdldr $107.53 -$22.63
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Alexandra	Vickers txn_EyHwNB8 $107.53 $84.90
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Katie	McGarvey txn_lZH5lqk $10.76 $95.66
2025-06-18 Gas txn_BZH0rBM -$40.00 $55.66
2025-06-18 Food txn_LgHR67e -$5.00 $50.66
2025-06-18 Clothes-	hair	care txn_0eH8BYl -$30.00 $20.66
2025-06-18 Internet/Phone txn_WBHWoB6 -$75.00 -$54.34
2025-06-18 Food txn_AWHVNpN -$75.00 -$129.34
2025-06-18 Son's	electric	bill txn_yXHYnXz -$75.00 -$204.34
2025-06-18 Grocery txn_kWHOdMm -$75.00 -$279.34
2025-06-18 Clothes txn_JxHEp4r -$53.00 -$332.34
2025-06-18 Health	care	items txn_xQHdpQ6 -$22.00 -$354.34
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Claire	McDonald txn_BZH0rZa $26.89 -$327.45
2025-06-20 Donation	from	The	O'Brien	Family txn_rYHPV4w $21.51 -$305.94
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Noah	Feingold txn_GkHzwZa $10.76 -$295.18
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Caitlin	howe txn_d7HYZBG $16.13 -$279.05
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Lizzy	Tiritilli txn_66HAQwJ $21.51 -$257.54
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Angela	Rossi txn_GkHzmWe $10.76 -$246.78
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Krista	Tyner txn_78HyAB0 $10.00 -$236.78
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Kay txn_5wHKlAK $134.41 -$102.37
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Allie	Johnson txn_LgHRZa5 $30.00 -$72.37
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Nicoletta	Knoble txn_d7HYZLG $32.26 -$40.11
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Victoria	Brosilow txn_PVHGpPb $15.00 -$25.11
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Luke	Asen txn_zVHolVm $53.77 $28.66
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Anna	Jo	Beck txn_9KH7VO7 $10.00 $38.66
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Pillion txn_rYHPVEe $107.53 $146.19
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Tom txn_brH7bmK $26.89 $173.08
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Caroline	mangiardi txn_YRHx6nv $43.02 $216.10
2025-06-20 Donation	from	noam	greene txn_lZH5gqR $43.02 $259.12
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Terra	Lycyn txn_a8HM48X $10.76 $269.88
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Emma txn_R2HVygG $10.00 $279.88
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Kati	Goldstein txn_vgH4X6J $26.89 $306.77
2025-06-22 Target txn_EyHwGOR -$378.68 -$71.91
2025-06-22 Target txn_JxHEamA -$56.95 -$128.86
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_BZH0YxK -$66.61 -$195.47
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Geena	Wakeley txn_p5HoNAa $26.89 -$168.58
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Taylor	Swenski txn_78HyAXq $5.38 -$163.20
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Alex	Nsiah-Kumi txn_5wHKBLL $80.65 -$82.55
2025-06-23 Rental	assistance txn_rYHPLqm -$75.00 -$157.55
2025-06-23 Food txn_vgH4VZA -$75.00 -$232.55
2025-06-23 Phone	bill txn_p5HoEW9 -$75.00 -$307.55
2025-06-23 Grocery txn_4dHX9NY -$75.00 -$382.55
2025-06-23 Headphones txn_BZH0z9o -$75.00 -$457.55
2025-06-23 Health	care txn_lZH5Xvd -$13.24 -$470.79
2025-06-23 Tooth	paste	contact	solution txn_d7HY8gP -$26.76 -$497.55
2025-06-23 Gas txn_wNHAVpk -$35.00 -$532.55



2025-06-23 Donation	from	Heather	Kofke-Egger txn_5wHKYmY $100.00 -$432.55
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Rachel	Haake txn_yXHYkmn $10.00 -$422.55
2025-06-24 Donation	from	Laura	Walsh txn_wNHAB8A $32.26 -$390.29
2025-06-24 Donation	from	Sean	Gray txn_WBHWYpw $40.00 -$350.29
2025-06-24 Donation	from	Katie	Young txn_p5Ho4xX $32.26 -$318.03
2025-06-24 Donation	from	Milo	Schumann txn_MNH5Yep $10.00 -$308.03
2025-06-24 Cell	Phone	Bill txn_ZeH9apv -$75.00 -$383.03
2025-06-24 ComEd	Bill txn_YRHxP4x -$75.00 -$458.03
2025-06-24 Gas	Bill	Debt txn_BZH0zYN -$75.00 -$533.03
2025-06-24 Clothing txn_0eH8Wym -$75.00 -$608.03
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Katherine	Moseley txn_LgHR0Z6 $43.02 -$565.01
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Eric	Stiles txn_yXHYknV $80.65 -$484.36
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Madeline	Friend txn_lZH5LaQ $15.00 -$469.36
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Rachel	Carlsen txn_p5Ho4dW $10.76 -$458.60
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Kayla	Sivesind txn_EyHwGAE $75.00 -$383.60
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anna	Tatar txn_8rH7Km0 $107.53 -$276.07
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Jesica	Davis txn_PVHGw0q $100.00 -$176.07
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Liz	Wall txn_xQHd5LW $50.00 -$126.07
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Brandon	LaRue txn_PVHGwvP $107.53 -$18.54
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Marjorie	Kersten txn_nEHpvnY $10.00 -$8.54
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Mollye	Levin txn_mAHZEWd $100.00 $91.46
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Sarah	Horn txn_d7HY4RZ $53.77 $145.23
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Cassandra	Rice txn_zVHoLQy $16.13 $161.36
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Donny	Bridges txn_mAHZE6V $25.00 $186.36
2025-06-26 Phone txn_zVHoG2z -$75.00 $111.36
2025-06-26 Uber	from	library	to	hotel txn_66HAzyb -$25.00 $86.36
2025-06-26 Uber	from	Naperville	park	to	Naperville	library txn_8rH7a4y -$10.00 $76.36
2025-06-26 Uber	from	NPL	to	Naperville	park txn_rYHP7Xp -$12.00 $64.36
2025-06-26 Uber	to	NPL	from	CDH txn_K9HKN4M -$20.47 $43.89
2025-06-26 Uber	from	NPL	to	Naperville	park txn_78Hy0oX -$7.53 $36.36
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Madalyn	Brooker txn_4dHX9gW $21.51 $57.87
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Wren	Hayes txn_YRHxP68 $10.76 $68.63
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Michael	and	Adrienne	Levin txn_lZH5Xk4 $20.00 $88.63
2025-06-28 Target txn_PVHG744 -$164.82 -$76.19
2025-06-29 ALDI	40030 txn_nEHp44m -$246.37 -$322.56
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_NQHZA4Q -$82.88 -$405.44
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Samuel	Peiffer txn_BZH0zOZ $5.38 -$400.06
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Susannah	Sun txn_0eH8WZw $100.00 -$300.06
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Melanie	Sadur txn_2zHOmMG $200.00 -$100.06
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Tim	Grandon txn_OXH64El $5.38 -$94.68
2025-06-30 Shoes txn_vgH4Emp -$75.00 -$169.68
2025-06-30 July	bill txn_nEHpeyn -$55.27 -$224.95
2025-06-30 Groceries txn_OXH6aRr -$72.12 -$297.07
2025-06-30 Food	items txn_WBHWRKd -$34.00 -$331.07
2025-06-30 Food txn_ZeH96Jr -$22.00 -$353.07
2025-06-30 Food txn_AWHVPkA -$19.00 -$372.07
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Sheila	Brosilow txn_vgH4Vgy $26.89 -$345.18
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Sarah	Yang txn_xQHd5xy $5.00 -$340.18

WITHDRAWN:	$4,657.12.	DEPOSITED:	$4,231.33. -$340.18

Logan	Square	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Logan	Square	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


